
SUBLET REQUEST & DBE SUBLET REQUEST

DT1925 6/2014 (Replaces EC469)

Instructions: CONTRACTOR: Furnish 2 signed copies to the Regional Office. Proposal Date:
REGION: Return 1 completely executed original to contractor.
Send 1 copy to Project Engineer, 1 copy to Central Office Construction Submitted Date:

DBE

Non-DBE

Purchase Service
  or Materials Only

Permission is requested to sublet the following described work on the above project in the total amount indicated below.
Actual agreed unit prices and amounts to be sublet or purchased are to be shown in the following tabulation as appropriate.

ITEM NO. QTY UNIT ITEM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

1.00 LS
Raymond Road Storm Sewer 
Repairs

4,500,000$       4,500,000$        

Contract Total Amount % to sublet

 $       50,398,861.10 8.93% TOTAL $ 4,500,000$        

% OF CONTRACT

3.00%
16.47%
5.45%

15.63%
0.04%
4.70%
0.01%
0.24%
0.45%
1.52%
0.41%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%

Norcon 0.02%
0.03%
0.00%
0.09%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.01%

Payne & Dolan 0.06%
48.27%

SUBMITTED BY CONTRACTOR:

X _______________________________________________________

X _______________________________________________________

 
                 (Regional Project Development Chief)                              (Date)

30,000.00$                                                                   

Totals: 24,327,499.48$                                                    

Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.      
 ( Contractor Name )                  (Authorized Agent)                              (Date)

Approved for Wisconsin Department of Transportation

Maddrell Excavating LLC 25,000.00$                                                                   
Raymond Cattell, Inc. 10,000.00$                                                                   

Augelli 5,000.00$                                                                     

Superior Site Safety 2,310.00$                                                                     
Michaels 43,318.00$                                                                   
Yahara 10,000.00$                                                                   

Bullet Transit 2,000.00$                                                                     
Northeast Construction 15,000.00$                                                                   

10,000.00$                                                                   
A1 15,000.00$                                                                   

Mega Rentals 767,322.45$                                                                 
Guide Lines 207,782.94$                                                                 

Capitol Underground 1.00$                                                                            

Century Fence 2,860.00$                                                                     
Homer Tree Service 122,031.84$                                                                 

Topline 228,987.36$                                                                 

Kraemer 7,879,790.05$                                                              
Concor 20,653.20$                                                                   

Westphal 2,368,904.65$                                                              

West-Land Restoration, Inc. 1,510,754.26$                                                              
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. 8,303,207.06$                                                              

Trierweiler 2,747,576.67$                                                              

Proposed Subcontractor: Address and Telephone Number:
Engineering & Construction 7002 6th Street North - Oakdale, MN  55128

PREVIOUSLY REQUESTED OR APPROVED 
SUBCONTRACTS

AMOUNT

5992-09-82/83/85/86/87/88 WISC 2017 401/402/403 Dane
Road Name:                        Highway:
North Main Street and South Pleasant View Road CTH M

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

08/08/17

03/12/20
State Project ID Number: Federal Project Number: County:

I certify that arrangements have been made for the foregoing work with the listed subcontractor. I understand that willful falsification,
fraudulent statement or misrepresentation will result in appropriate sanctions which may include debarment and/or prosecution
underapplicable state (Trans 504) and federal laws. I certify that for federal projects only, the referenced subcontract is in writing and
physically includes the pertinent federal required provisions included in my contract with the Department of Transportation.

twick
Pen
the

twick
Pen
3/12/20


