DT1925 6/2014 (Replaces EC469)

Instructions: CONTRACTOR: Furn REGION: Return 1 completely exe	Proposal Date: 08/08/17 Submitted Date: 03/12/20				
Send 1 copy to Project Engineer, 1 copy to Central Office Construction					
State Project ID Number:	Federal Project Number:	County:			
5992-09-82/83/85/86/87/88	WISC 2017 401/402/403	Dane	Dane		
Road Name:		Highway:			
North Main Street and South Pleasant View Road		CTH M			
Proposed Subcontractor:	Address and Telephone Number:		DBE		
Engineering & Construction	7002 6th Street North - Oakdale, MN 55128	✓	Non-DBE		
			Purchase Service		
			or Materials Only		

Permission is requested to sublet the following described work on the above project in the total amount indicated below. Actual agreed unit prices and amounts to be sublet or purchased are to be shown in the following tabulation as appropriate.

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
	1.00	LS	Raymond Road Storm Sewer Repairs	\$ 4,500,000	\$ 4,500,000	
Contract Total Amount	% to sublet					
\$ 50,398,861.10	8.93%			TOTAL \$	\$ 4,500,000	

PREVIOUSLY REQUESTED OR APPROVED		AMOUNT	% OF CONTRACT	
West-Land Restoration, Inc.	\$ 1,510,754.26		3.00%	
Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	\$	16.47%		
Trierweiler	\$	2,747,576.67	5.45%	
Kraemer	\$	7,879,790.05	15.63%	
Concor	\$	20,653.20	0.04%	
Westphal	\$	2,368,904.65	4.70%	
Century Fence	\$	2,860.00	0.01%	
Homer Tree Service	\$	122,031.84	0.24%	
Topline	\$	228,987.36	0.45%	
Mega Rentals	\$	767,322.45	1.52%	
Guide Lines	\$	207,782.94	0.41%	
Capitol Underground	\$	1.00	0.00%	
Bullet Transit	\$	2,000.00	0.00%	
Northeast Construction	\$	15,000.00	0.03%	
Norcon	\$	10,000.00	0.02%	
A1	\$	15,000.00	0.03%	
Superior Site Safety	\$	2,310.00	0.00%	
Michaels	\$	43,318.00	0.09%	
Yahara	\$	10,000.00	0.02%	
Maddrell Excavating LLC	\$	25,000.00	0.05%	
Raymond Cattell, Inc.	\$	10,000.00	0.02%	
Augelli	\$	5,000.00	0.01%	
Payne & Dolan	\$	30,000.00	0.06%	
Totals:	\$	24,327,499.48	48.27%	

I certify that arrangements have been made for the foregoing work with the listed subcontractor. I understand that willful falsification, fraudulent statement or misrepresentation will result in appropriate sanctions which may include debarment and/or prosecution underapplicable state (Trans 504) and federal laws. I certify that for federal projects only, the referenced subcontract is in writing and physically includes the pertinent federal required provisions included in my contract with the Department of Transportation.

SUBMITTED BY CONTRACTOR:		1	<u> </u>		1	
Integrity Grading & Excavating, Inc.	X				3 12	20
(Contractor Name)	_	'/	V V	(Authorized Agent)	(Date))

Approved for Wisconsin Department of Transportation